Harper Creek Community Schools
Credit Card Limits

Rob Ridgeway, District Superintendent

Laura Williams, Assistant Superintendent of Instruction
Jim Maynard, Technology Director

Ginger Obermyer, Finance Director

Ed Greenman, HS Principal

Jim Robinson, Facilities Director

Nneka Daniels, Beadle Lake Principal

Melissa Feasel, Athletic Director

Sam's Club Credit Card

$ 5,000.00
$10,000.00
$ 5,000.00
$15,000.00
$ 3,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
8,000.00
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