Harper Creek Community Schools Credit Card Limits

Rob Ridgeway, District Superintendent	\$ 5,000.00
Laura Williams, Assistant Superintendent of Instruction	\$10,000.00
Jim Maynard, Technology Director	\$ 5,000.00
Ginger Obermyer, Finance Director	\$15,000.00
Ed Greenman, HS Principal	\$ 3,000.00
Jim Robinson, Facilities Director	\$ 5,000.00
Nneka Daniels, Beadle Lake Principal	\$ 2,000.00
Melissa Feasel, Athletic Director	\$ 5,000.00
Sam's Club Credit Card	\$ 8,000.00